HOLIDAYS - 2023
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Holidays & Date the Week
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Mera Hou Chongba  28th October 4th Saturday
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HOLIDAYS - 2023

Name of Month Days of
Holidays & Date the Week
Imoinu Iratpa 3rd January Tuesday

Gaan Ngai 4th January Wednesday

CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023 2::’;;.‘,";:;”3”6@!' o January Monday
(SUBORDINATE CRIMINAL COURT) Republc Day st Joruary  Thursday

Lui-Ngai-Ni 15th February Wednesday
= Yaosang Holidays 7th March to Tuesday to
TR T 10th March Friday
FEBRUARY Sajibu Nongma Panba 22nd March Wednesday
Good Friday 7th April Friday
Cheiraoba 14th April Friday

Kang Chingba (Ratha Jatra) 20th June Tuesday
Id-ul-Zuha 29th June Thursday
Independence Day 15th August Tuesday
Durga Ashtami 21st October Saturday
Milad-Ud-Nabi 28th September Thursday
Irawat Day 30th September Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Monday
Durga Ashtami 21st October Saturday
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Kut Festival 1st November Wednesday
Diwali & Ningol 13th November to Monday to
Chakkouba Holidays 15th November Wednesday
(Diwali : 13th & Ningol

Chakkouba: 15th November)

Nupilal 12th December Tuesday
Christmas 25th December Monday

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON SUNDAY, 2ND SATURDAY
AND 4TH SATURDAY
Name of Month Days of
Holidays & Date the Week

Id-ul-Fitr 22nd April 4th Saturday
Khongjom Day 23rd April Sunday
Patriots’ Day 13th August Sunday
Mera Hou Chongba  28th October 4th Saturday
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H Court sitting day B Holiday

No. of Court Sittings : 255 days

VACATION

WINTER VACATION : 02-01-2023 to 05-01-2023
29-12-2023 and 30-12-2023

SUMMER VACATION : 13-07-2023 to 15-07-2023

CHRISTMAS VACATION: 25-12-2023 and 26-12-2023




HOLIDAYS - 2023

Name of Month Days of
Holidays & Date the Week

Imoinu Iratpa 3rd January Tuesday

Gaan Ngai 4th January Wednesday

CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2023
(SUBORDINATE CIVIL COURT)

Death Anniv. of Maharaj  9th January Monday
Gambhir Singh

Republic Day 26th January Thursday
Lui-Ngai-Ni 15th February Wednesday
7th March to Tuesday to
10th March Friday
Sajibu Nongma Panba 22nd March Wednesday
Good Friday 7th April Friday
Cheiraoba 14th April Friday

Kang Chingba (Ratha Jatra) 20th June Tuesday
Id-ul-Zuha 29th June Thursday
Independence Day 15th August Tuesday
Milad-Ud-Nabi 28th September Thursday
Irawat Day 30th September Saturday
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Gandhi Jayanti
Durga Ashtami
Kut Festival

Diwali & Ningol

2nd October

21st October

1st November
13th November to

Monday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday to

Chakkouba Holidays
(Diwali : 13th & Ningol
Chakkouba: 15th November)

15th November Wednesday

Nupilal 12th December Tuesday
Christmas 25th December Monday

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON SUNDAY, 2ND SATURDAY
AND 4TH SATURDAY

Name of Month Days of
Holidays & Date the Week
Id-ul-Fitr 22nd April 4th Saturday
Khongjom Day 23rd April Sunday
Patriots’ Day 13th August Sunday
Mera Hou Chongba  28th October 4th Saturday

B Court sitting day B Holiday

No. of Court Sittings : 250 days
VACATION

WINTER VACATION 1 02-01-2023 to 05-01-2023
SUMMER VACATION : 10-07-2023 to 15-07-2023
CHRISTMAS VACATION: 25-12-2023 to 30-12-2023




